M E D I C A L   T E C H N O L O G Y
RR
PLEASE NOTE THAT SOME ITEMS IN THIS CATALOGUE MAY HAVE BEEN DISCONTINUED OR TAKEN OUT OF PRODUCTION. PRICES, COLOURS AND/OR COMPOSITION OF
OUR PRODUCTS MAY CHANGE OVER TIME. WE RECOMMEND A VISIT TO OUR WEBSITE FOR AN UP-TO-DATE VERSION OF OUR COLLECTION AND PRICE LIST.
© 2022 EMD KFT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. NO PART OF THIS PUBLICATION MAY BE REPRODUCED, STORED IN A RETRIEVAL SYSTEM, OR TRANSMITTED IN ANY FORM
OR BY ANY MEANS, ELECTRONIC, MECHANICAL, PHOTOCOPYING, RECORDING OR OTHERWISE, WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF EMD KFT.
M E D I C A L   T E C H N O L O G Y
R

EM
EN
TA
RY
PR
O
D
UC
TS
Product Catalogue40
All products showed on this page are reusable and autoclavable (121°C/134°C).
VERESS-NEEDLE
Ø2.5mm, reusable
working
lenght
80mm ELV-80R
90mm ELV-90R
100mm ELV-100R
110mm ELV-110R
120mm ELV-120R
130mm ELV-130R
140mm ELV-140R
150mm ELV-150R
160mm ELV-160R
170mm ELV-170R
180mm ELV-180R
Ø5.5mmØ5.5mm Ø5.5mm Ø5.5mm Ø5.5mm Ø5.5mm
O
VE
RV